F-62
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

RD +Input
Starts at
$295
Standard
METRIC
LCM703-150, $295,
shown actual size.
STANDARD
LC703-25, $295,
shown actual size.
LC703-100, $295,
shown larger than actual size.
F-63
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
Ordering Examples: LC703-200, 200 lb capacity universal link with 3.6 m (12') cable, $295.
LCM703-100, 100 kgf capacity universal link with 3.6 m (12') cable, $295. MREC-M10M, accessory rod ends, $35 ea.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
kgf lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS* ROD END PRICE
STANDARD MODELS
4.5 10 LC703-10 $295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-010M $25
11 25 LC703-25 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014M 25
23 50 LC703-50 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014M 25
34 75 LC703-75 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014M 25
45 100 LC703-100 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014M 25
68 150 LC703-150 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
91 200 LC703-200 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
136 300 LC703-300 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
227 500 LC703-500 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
341 750 LC703-750 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
455 1000 LC703-1K 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-038M 25
METRIC MODELS
5 11 LCM703-5 $295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5M $25
10 22 LCM703-10 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6M 25
25 55 LCM703-25 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
50 110 LCM703-50 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
75 165 LCM703-75 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
100 220 LCM703-100 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
150 331 LCM703-150 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
250 551 LCM703-250 395 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
500 1102 LCM703-500 395 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M10M 35
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
See Section Y for a Selection of Scientific,Technical, and ReferenceBooks Available fromomega.com
MINIATURE LOW-PROFILE TENSION LINKS
COMPATIBLE METERS